
Modernage Public School & College, Abbottabad 

Grand Test Schedule for Class:3 P,D,O,E November, 2024 

Note:  SLO based questions will be included in the test.   

It is compulsory for all students to appear in the Grand Test. A strict action will be taken against absentees. 

Total Test:  22  Eng:  6  Urdu: 5 Math:  5 Islamiat: 3  G.K: 3 

Friday: 1st Nov 

Subject: G.K    T: 1 

 

The Changing world and 

Inventions 

Mon: 4th Nov 

Subject: Eng         T: 1 

 

Unit 12 ( Safety first) 

+ 

Application 

Tuesday: 5th Nov 

Subject: Urdu       T: 1 

 دلکش جس کا خواب تھا-1 

 چار انوکھے دوست -2

طن ہے پاکستان)نظم( -3  پاک و

Wednesday: 6th Nov 

Subject: Isl        T: 1 

 سچ کی اہمیت (1

 گفتگو کے آداب (2

Thursday: 7th Nov 

Subject: Math             T: 1 

 

Multiplication 

Friday: 8th Nov 

Subject: G.K               T: 2 

 

Forces and Machines 

Monday: 11th Nov 

Subject: Eng              T: 2 

 

Unit 13 (Poems about 

people) 

+ 

Letter 

Tuesday: 12th Nov 

Subject: Urdu       T: 2 

 حضرت خدیجہؒ -1

ہ کون تھا -2   و

است -3  درخو

Wednesday: 13th Nov 

Subject: Isl          T: 2 

 باہمی تعلقات (1

ستی (2 ور تندر  صحت ا

Thursday: 14th Nov 

Subject: Math          T: 2 

 

Measurement 

 

Friday 15th Nov 

Subject: G.K               T: 3 

The role of government 

 and citizen 

+ 

Working out disagreement 

Monday: 18th Nov 

Subject: Eng              T: 3 
 

Unit 14 (the fence) 

+ 

Wordlist (Singular Plural 

Muscular Feminine 

Homophones 

Tues: 19th Nov 

Subject: Urdu            T: 3 

 ملکہِ کوسار (1

ست (2  درخوا

 ہم نے دیکھا ایک روبوٹ (3

Wed: 20th Nov 

Subject: Isl      T: 3 

 

1)  
ؒ

 حضرت نوح

2)  ؒ  حضرت ابوبکر صدی

جمہ (3  سورت النصر بمعہ تر

Thursday: 21st Nov 

Subject: Math       T: 3 

 

 

Division 

Friday: 22nd Nov 

Subject: Eng            T: 4 

 

Unit 15 (Family Emails) 

+ 

Wordlist (Synonyms 

and Antonyms) 

Monday 25th Nov 

Subject: Math             T: 4 

 

 

Time 

 

Tuesday: 26th Nov 

Subject: Urdu             T: 4 

ور صلہ مل گیا (1  ا

 کہانی (2

 قائد اعظم )نظم( (3

Wednesday: 27th Nov 

Subject: Eng             T: 5 

 

Unit 17 (The Invitation) 

+ 

Essay Writing 

Thursday: 28th Nov 

Subject: Math       T: 5 

 

Geometry 

 

 

Friday: 29th Nov 

Subject: Urdu       T: 5 

 دل دل پاکستان (1

 بچے کی دعا )نظم( (2

 خط (3

Monday: 1st Dec 

Subject: Eng            T: 6 

 

Unit 18 (The maze) 

+ 

Unit 19 (The wizard of 

Oz) 

 

 

 

…………………… 
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